Total Absentee Ballots Cast =0

PRECINCT 61

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
DWNY SWN LK HWY DISTRICT
Glade H (Rusty) Davis

Mike Vaughan

TOTAL

PRECINCT 62
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
DWNY SWN LK HWY DISTRICT
Glade H (Rusty) Davis

Mike Vaughan

TOTAL

PRECINCT 68
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
DWNY SWN LK HWY DISTRICT
Glade H (Rusty) Davis

Mike Vaughan

TOTAL

BANNOCK COUNTY, IDAHO
Downey Swan Lake HWY District

45
18

13

18

435
143

104
39
143

67
32

17
15
32

MAY 19TH, 2015

40.00%

32.87%

47.76%

DOWNEY SWAN LAKE HWY DISTRICT
Total Registered Voters
Glade H (Rusty) Davis
Mike Vaughan

TOTAL BALLOTS CAST




BANNOCK COUNTY, IDAHO
Lava City Special Revenue Bond
MAY 19TH, 2015

Absentee Ballots Cast =0

PRECINCT 64

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 189

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 73

VOTER TURNOUT -TOTAL 38.62%
LAVA REVENUE BOND

IN FAVOR OF 22

AGAINST 51

TOTAL

73



